
Office WELLBEING AMBASSADOR Division E-mail
Michelle Nguyen mtnguyen@aisinsurance.com
Cindy Zamora CZamora@aisinsurance.com
Nichole Miller Nmiller@aisinsurance.com
Karen Melchor kmelchor@aisinsurance.com
Lisa Edwards ledwards@aisinsurance.com
Crystal Poole Cpoole@aisinsurance.com
Jaime Lopez Jlopez@aisinsurance.com
Amanda Gordon agordon@aisinsurance.com
Kelly King kking@aisinsurance.com
Heather Paull HBPaull@MercuryInsurance.com
Teresa Tobin TDTobin@MercuryInsurance.com
Tanya Winarski TWinarski@MercuryInsurance.com
Marit J Wardlaw MJWardlaw@MercuryInsurance.com
Tara Strong TLStrong@MercuryInsurance.com
Tiffany Fullum Tfullum@MercuryInsurance.com
Doug Wilson DWilson@MercuryInsurance.com
Catherine Lang CLang@MercuryInsurance.com
Jessica Hestand JHestand@mercuryinsurance.com
Lara Hernandez LLHernandez@aisinsurance.com
Ray Korzeniowski Rkorzeniowski@mercuryinsurance.com
Andrea Hebb-Flores Claims AHebbFlores@mercuryinsurance.com
Guy Sanchez Claims Gsanchez@mercuryinsurance.com
Jennifer M. Rosales Claims JMRosales@mercuryinsurance.com
Jennifer Sanchez Claims jesanchez@MercuryInsurance.com
Jenny Jovero Claims JJovero@MercuryInsurance.com
Julie Levine Claims jlevine@mercuryinsurance.com
Keri L. Kerr Claims kkerr@mercuryinsurance.com
Kristy Lipsky Claims KLipsky@MercuryInsurance.com
Melissa Meridieth Claims mmeridieth@mercuryinsurance.com
Mercedes Rodda Claims mrodda@mercuryinsurance.com
Monique Brown Claims MBrown@MercuryInsurance.com
Naomi "Susan" Yamamoto Claims NYamamoto@MercuryInsurance.com
Nicholas "Nick" Gerardo Claims NGerardo@mercuryinsurance.com
Nicole Brahim Claims NBrahim@MercuryInsurance.com

Phillip Freebourn Claims Pfreebourn@mercuryinsurance.com
San San Moe Claims SMoe@MercuryInsurance.com
Scott Baxter Claims sabaxter@mercuryinsurance.com
Sharon Simonetti Claims SSimonetti@MercuryInsurance.com
Traci Taplin Claims TTaplin@MercuryInsurance.com
Danica Patterson Finance dpatterson@mercuryinsurance.com
Sandra Szocs Finance SSzocs@mercuryinsurance.com
Nichol Graham-Mathers HC ngmathers@mercuryinsurance.com
Brenda Isabel Rodriguez IT birodriguez@mercuryinsurance.com
Debra Murphy IT DMurphy@MercuryInsurance.com
Moises Lopez IT MLopez@MercuryInsurance.com

Nicole Rasbach IT Nrasbach@Mercuryinsurance.com
Christina Toroyan Legal CToroyan@mercuryinsurance.com

Jenny Gonzalez Legal JPGonzalez@mercuryinsurance.com
Joanna Sanchez Legal jxsanchez@mercuryinsurance.com
Leslie Lippe Legal LLippe@mercuryinsurance.com
Melanie Bourey Legal MBourey@mercuryinsurance.com
Priscila Contreras Legal PAContreras@mercuryinsurance.com
Brenda McReynolds Marketing BMcReynolds@MercuryInsurance.com
Christine Jamora U/W CJamora@MercuryInsurance.com
Donna Johnson U/W djohnson@mercuryinsurance.com
Trisha Chavez U/W Tchavez@mercuryinsurance.com
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